PROVA PISTA ESERCIZIO LIBERO DEL GIORNO 25 aprile 2017

DALLE ORE 13:30 ALLE ORE 15:00 (15 minuti per gruppo secondo I'ordine d’iscrizione)

Dalle 13:30 - 13:45

ALLIEVI A Libero M

1

ALLIEVI A Libero F

1

Dalle 13:45 -14:00

8

9

10

11

ALLIEVI B Libero M

1

2

3

419838

420533

435186

435191

424279

424285

422107

426337

421059

430703

423434

422272

422106

412109

412113

POLI EDOARDO

BARAGAN CUELLO NICOLE

BONELLI GIULIA

TESI MARTINA

FIGOLI MICHELLE

RUSSO SARA

GHIRIBELLI GIULIA

PIERACCI MARINA

GESTRI AURORA

BORGONOVO VANESSA

STARTARI ELEONORA

BERTOLUCCI GRETA LUNA

AGOSTINI MATTIA

BERNAZZI ROBERTO

CASTRICONI MASSIMO

Dalle 14:00 - 14:15

ALLIEVI B Libero F

1

2

415032

415033

415037

415828

412947

412948

413417

GIOVANNINI MATILDE

LAURI SOFIA

PARIGI VIOLA

MORI AGNESE

CASTELLI CATERINA

LORENZONI SOFIA

SANTORO ALESSIA

Dalle 14:15 - 14.30

8

9

414150

421058

FERRETTI VIRGINIA

AMBROSINI OLIMPIA

301

3492

3492

3492

290

290

3275

3895

1517

3494

3912

630

995

284

284

3492

3492

3492

290

301

301

3275

2090

284

ASD P. OLIMPIA

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA

ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA

ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

ASD SKATING ACADEMY OSPEDALIERI PISA

POLISP.BARBANELLA 1 ASD

ASD ANGEL'S SKATE

A.D. IL CAMPINO

ASD ROTELLISTICA APUANA CARRARA

ASD C.S. ROBUR

ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB.

ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO

ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA

ASD P. OLIMPIA

ASD P. OLIMPIA

ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO

ASD POLVERE DI STELLE

ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB.



10

11

12

13

14

Dalle 14:30 -14:45

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

412111

412112

423572

413885

413886

413887

414768

423797

422423

415236

415779

422104

CASANOVI GIULIA

LENZINI VALENTINA

MATERASSI GIULIA

CANNONI CRISTINA

CORSINI DILETTA

GENNAI GIULIA

BENEDETTI VITTORIA

LANDI GIULIA

TASSI MAYA

AMERINI MARTINA

CECCHINICARLOTTA

BARTALUCCI ALICE

284

284

3711

302

302

302

3494

3494

271

1532

3895

995

ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB.

ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB.

ASD THE BLACK PANTHERS

S.5.D. S.MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO

S.5.D. S.MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO

S.5.D. S.MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO

ASD ANGEL'S SKATE

ASD ANGEL'S SKATE

ASD G.S. COIANO

ASD P. COMUNALE CRAS

ASD SKATING ACADEMY OSPEDALIERI PISA

ASD C.S. ROBUR



